
 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min. Rain, Melted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

5492 1634

1 73 45 55.8 53 90 53 T 5509 17 1454 0.18

2 68 54 56 54.8 74 57 0.09 5514 5 1472 3340 0.07

3 66 50 55 55 71 52 T 5522 8 3338 0

4 75 41 60 55.5 92 50 T 5551 29 2816 0.52

5 79 54 61 52 85 54 5576 25 2600 0.22

6 75 60 65 62.5 81 63 5593 17 2339 0.26

7 82 61 74 71 88 64 0.08 5632 39 2135 0.28

8 83 61 65.5 63 90 61 5659 27 1954 0.19

9 83 60 66 65 90 66 0.51 5663 4 2318 0.14

10 85 65 74 71 96 69 5681 18 2078 0.24

11 95 65 68 61 99 66 5720 39 1712 0.37

12 79 47 60 57.8 92 57 5746 26 1396 0.31

13 83 60 76 68.5 90 62 5760 14 1122 0.28

14 88 67 80 74.5 97 66 5773 13 1001 0.12

15 89 67 72 70 95 60 5781 8 0 3026 0

16 95 65 68.8 63 99 69 0.27 5819 38 2968 0.33

17 73 47 58.5 49.2 89 52 5854 35 2646 0.32

18 76 47 58 55 88 58 5875 21 2375 0.27

19 82 55 72.2 70 89 60 0.01 5911 36 2168 0.22

20 91 66 80 76.5 97 64 0.3 5952 41 2237 0.23

21 95 69 81 74 100 66 0.4 5975 23 2311 0.33

22 92 67 76 70.5 103 70 5983 8 2056 2058 0.25

23 90 67 70 68.5 98 73 6007 24 1794 0.27

24 85 68 88.5 74.8 84 77 6013 6 1732 0.06

25 90 60 67 66 96 68 0.78 6035 22 2339 0.17

26 82 54 65 63.5 95 64 6055 20 2040 0.3

27 88 60 83.5 77 93 67 6067 12 1774 0.26

28 94 59 79 74 98 65 0.15 6106 39 1513 0.42

29 86 54 66 63 101 68 6117 11 1278 3745 0.23 Est. 1418

30 90 63 72.8 66 83 68 6133 16 3637 0.11

Avg. 84 59 69 65 91 63 Total 2.59 0 Total 641 Total 6.95

2512 1758 Greatest 0.78 0 Adj. Total 6.95
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